Solutions for
solid carbide tools manufacturers
NEW
rods
premium grades
Metric
SINCE1916
TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS

06
03
PH
09
10
PH
09
20
PH
09
30
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
1274089 CG0400051-CH 4,00 51
1274090 CG0400060-CH 4,00 60
1274123 CG0600039-CH 6,00 39
1274060 CG0600051-CH 6,00 51
1274061 CG0600055-CH 6,00 55
1274062 CG0600058-CH 6,00 58
1274001 CG0600060-CH 6,00 60
1274112 CG0600061-CH 6,00 61
1274063 CG0600065-CH 6,00 65
1274088 CG0600075-CH 6,00 75
1274064 CG0800058-CH 8,00 58
1274065 CG0800060-CH 8,00 60
1274066 CG0800064-CH 8,00 64
1274067 CG0800070-CH 8,00 70
1274003 CG0800075-CH 8,00 75
1274068 CG1000066-CH 10,00 66
1274069 CG1000070-CH 10,00 70
1274005 CG1000073-CH 10,00 73
1274070 CG1000075-CH 10,00 75
1274109 CG1000076-CH 10,00 76
1274071 CG1000080-CH 10,00 80
1274072 CG1000090-CH 10,00 90
1274073 CG1200073-CH 12,00 73
1274074 CG1200075-CH 12,00 75
1274075 CG1200080-CH 12,00 80
1274076 CG1200084-CH 12,00 84
1274077 CG1400074-CH 14,00 74
1274078 CG1400083-CH 14,00 83
1274079 CG1600082-CH 16,00 82
1274127 CG1600090-CH 16,00 90
1274080 CG1600093-CH 16,00 93
1274124 CG1600096-CH 16,00 96
1274081 CG1600100-CH 16,00 100
1274082 CG1800084-CH 18,00 84
1274083 CG1800092-CH 18,00 92
1274084 CG2000092-CH 20,00 92
1274085 CG2000100-CH 20,00 100
1274086 CG2000105-CH 20,00 105
1274128 CG2000106-CH 20,00 106
1274087 CG2000110-CH 20,00 110
NEW
  Stock item | Lagerware  | Item de stock   Available under request | Sur demande | Disponible bajo consulta
We can add different lengths and diameters. Please send us the inquire with your specific demand.
Nous pouvons faire fifferents loungueurs et diamétrés sur nous consulter.